Contract No., & Name

CITY OF RACINE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

2022041 Concrete Reconstruct i

Page 1t of 2

C.0.No. 1 Funding Account {s) Org-45040 00j-57500; Org 22640 om 57560 Original Contract $ &38,%02.72
- '-o;g 60484 Obj-57570 ) Previous C.O.'s $
‘Contract Total $ 838,902.72
Contractor  Miwaukee General Construct:on CO _ o
Wwe mutually agree to the ccntract change order as herem dehneated
Ttem Descnptlon of Changes Quan’utses Onits, o . - Decrease T increase in -
No.. Umt Prices, Ghange in Completzon Scheduie ] inContract 1 Contract
. ] Add or delete the following items according
' to the quantities and unit prices shown below:
' 17th Street Lo o _ .
—3__iRemoving Concrele Pavement il “1.2841.001 SY | . $3.00 _$0.00 58 523,00
4 :RemGV|r1g_-=urb and Gutter ' o ot F il %400 o 1 -3400 0 1 3000
"5 [Removing Goncrele Sidewalk & Dnveways ' {i.%ﬁﬁ ooH SY i@l $6.17 -$2,406,30 ~ 50,00
6 IRemoving Rairoad 1rack o TTIR3O0Y LF j@) 31500 1 +$1,24500 30.00
g 1Abandon Storm Sewer 2303 CY @]  $250.00 | 357500 5000
~10_{Common Excavation . .. . e 00i OY l@l . $19.083 10 51331324 | .. Egﬁb ]
11 _{Base Aggregste Densé, 1‘143 tnch T AR7.30 T TON Y@ $18.00 S000 1 5251896
12 |Concrete Pavement 7-Inch (No Dowals) FRE100 SY @i $37.80 52128760 L S000 0
"3 |Asphaltic Surface (1 V2 inch Thicky 500 [1ON @] $29500 500 1 Si4ro00. |
14" {Concrete Curl and Guter 30 - Inch- Typea TIT000 LF 1@ ).00 1 -$209.00 000
~75_{Concrete Curb Pedestrian o ﬂﬁﬁ 6{}} CLE i@t 53,500, G(} 4. 8000
18 [Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch ;.‘2307 O oF ] 2512688 BRGS0 | 5000,
A7 _|Congrefe Sidewalvdriveway 6-inch_ 1 Bhe.00Y SF T -$3.336.00 $0.00
18 |Conctete Sidawalk/drveway 7anch ' THEAR00 SE @ 5419250 1 3000
19 "|Curb Ramp Detectable Warning F:el& Yeﬁaw 6400 SF 1@l -§2,240.00 $0.00
- 20 1 Starm Sewer RGP Class poh L EFOROIE LR 1@y : §7 700.00° | " $0.00
21 Starm Sewer Ping RCP Class, ‘u"l iteh {12608 LF - 1@ i '-$_‘_l_5 120,00 ¢ T $080
22 Ad[ustingkﬁanha!e Lovers (Swrm) ' 1 (TOBEACHI @] §?00 o0 1 ..-$700.00 1 $0.00 _
28 opsoll - {690 o 8Y @] s420 Tt -$2898.00 1 N
26 _lInlet Protection. Type & 1T 0amiEACHI @) $57.00 -$1,140.00. 50,00
77 |sod Water. P {35 00HMGALT@]  §30.00 & -$1.05000 | O $0.00
28 1Sod Lawn I 169000 SY (@ 3530 1 -853b55/00 | . 50400
7 TAdiusting Manholes (Senitary) 1003 @ $1.20000. 1 -$120000  F.. 0060
33 linfets Type B S DO EAC ~$2,20000 1. -$6.600.00 5000
34" [Manholes 4-FT Diameter (Storm) T 11830y Y $600.00 -$71,10000 | $0.00°
38 7 i T T G0 LS @) $400.00 . 1. -840000° [ S0.00
Added Cost of PVC instead of RCP and addnttonat Utiilty - 1.00 1 LS te] $1848.29 | $0.00 %1 848.29
- Aexploration o L N T N
{770 —Kinzie Avenue. Alternateﬁld _ : T
4AT Remo\nng Concrete Pavemment . 5350 1 30.00° 8675.50
{ AZ |Removing Curb and-Gulier S $3.00 —$1.629.00 . ?500
1.A3 {Remaving Concrete. S:dewaik & Dnvewavs . $8.00 -§784.00 ' 3000
{7A6 {Common Excavation : - TR0 00 - -$6.04000 b §_—G
AT |Base Agaregats Dense, 144 TheR $16.00 4§  $0.00 37,233.02
1 A8 iConcrete Pavement 8-Inch, Doweled . .~ $4040 1 $0.00 | §$9.534. 20
AY 1Conerete Curh and Gufler BG Anch TypeA _ $2200 '—$1 1,946.0¢ 00 TTS0.00
[7AT0 {Concrate Curb Pedestnan ' o sZ}; i —$35.00 -$1,750.00 5000
ATl Concrete Sidewalk 4-inch 30 E55.00 408000 1 000
1 A1Z] B-Inch Sidewalk Colored. 4001 S7.00 ~$142800 1 F0.00
TATA] Acﬁusimg Manhole Covers (otormy . 200 EACH i §70000 1. - %000 "1 . $1 400.00.
[ A17 {Concrete Median Sloped Nase , il $7.00 " T-8217.00 b 8000
"ATE [Topsol ) T 3420 -$1.583.40 T $0.00
: _A'IQ inlet Protecion Tyﬂe{: ~357.00 T -3570.06 R000
{ Total Decrease - Page Total
| Totat Increase - Page Total




CITY OF RACINE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC YWORKS
CONTRACT GHANGE ORDER

Contract No: & Name 2022041, Concrete Reconstruct it

Page_2 of 2

Original Contract

83g,902.72

decreased-by __ calendar days. This document shall become an amendment
o the confract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

<

Accepied by:

) Contractar
Recommended by: R

-EngineerDepartment Head
Approved by:

.Finance Dlrector

Approved by

Cdinkﬁié.sibner'df PubBc Works

Authorized by Resolution No:

MILWAUKEE GENERAL
) s s/ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 51712023

Date
" Bete
Date

o bt

CO.No. 1 Funding Account (s) Org-45040,0bi-57500; Org—zza4o 0bJ-5?560 )
Org- 80484 Obj-57570 . PreviousC.O's $ . 0.00 _
Contract Total $§ 838,002.72
Contractor ~ Milwaukee General Constructlon C0.. T
‘We. mutuaﬂy agree fo the contract change order as here:n delmeated
TTem |~ Description of Changes - Quantiies, Units, ' Decrease | Increase in |-
FNe. | Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. | inContract 1 Contract . I
Add or delete the following items according
to the quantmes and unit prices shown below:

“Troal Decreasefrom Previous Pg& RN topMe62334y v
| Total Increase from Prewous Pg_qg: | I 1 _ | : $33,206.87 |
gL T RS ONMGAL @] S3000[ 5000

A3 (Sedtawn - 7 7700 SY @l $5.30 $0.00
4 A23 [Marking Line Epoxy 4-Inch (Ys llow) | T opany LF i@l $3.50] 9000
| AZ4 |Marking Line Epoxy 4-Inch (Wh te) B30 LF @) $3.50 - $0.00 _
[ A28 TManholes 4-F1 Diameter {Stormy}_ 1o VE i@l $750.00) ~$.‘t$?;2@£%.30i oA 8000
[~ JConcrete Cos Theréase fue o ﬁa\?mg’to "JeiEy SAng work |- 100001 CY % L SO0 000 $5, 000 00 -
1on Kinzie caused by delay in Water Main work | O U G AR D o e
~Epoxy Sland Noss 300 [ Each @] 35000, 8000 _ I §% ;_00.“‘.“"’_
- Total Decrease
Total Increase 87
| |.Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order B . ' '($128 278, 57Y
BAUEIEA CONMTACT AMOUIL | . v - wosr v e v s v s i arsie & s mn 0 nn 00 7 - % 1062415
The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged, increased,




